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Attendee List

California State University

Caroline Turner
Professor, Educational Leadership;
Professor Emerita, Higher Education and

Postsecondary Education, Lincoln Professor, Ethics

and Education, Arizona State University
csturner@csus.edu

Systems Perspectives LLC

Nancy Miriam Hawley

Partner; CEO, Enlignment, Inc.; Founder and Co-
Author, "Our Bodies, Ourselves"
mhawley@enlignment.com

Rick Karash

Partner; Independent Consultant, Karash
Associates, LLC

richard@karash.com

University of California, Berkeley

Amy Scharf
Analyst, Planning and Project
ascharf@berkeley.edu

Angelica Stacy

Associate Vice Provost, Faculty; Professor,
Chemistry

astacy@berkeley.edu

University of California, Davis

Eli Alston-Stepnitz
Graduate Student, Sociology
ecalstonstepnitz@ucdavis.edu

Sophie Barbu
Program Manager, UC Davis ADVANCE
sjbarbu@ucdavis.edu

Linda F. Bisson

Professor, Viticulture and Enology; Associate Director,
Co-Director, Policy and Practices Review Initiative, UC
Davis ADVANCE

Ifbisson@ucdavis.edu

Mariko Chang
External Evaluator, UC Davis ADVANCE
mchangl9@gmail.com

Jennifer Sinclair Curtis
Dean, College of Engineering
jscurtis@ucdavis.edu

Jeannie Darby

Professor, Civil and Environmental Engineering; Co-
Director, Policy and Practices Review Initiative, UC
Davis ADVANCE

jdarby@ucdavis.edu

Adela de la Torre

Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs and Campus Diversity;
Professor, Chicana/Chicano Studies; Co-Pl and Co-
Director, Social Sciences Research Initiative, UC Davis
ADVANCE

vestudentaffairs@ucdavis.edu

Helene Dillard

Dean, College of Agricultural and Environmental
Sciences

hrdillard@ucdavis.edu

Yvette Flores

Professor, Chicana/o Studies; Co-Director, Social
Sciences Research Initiative, UC Davis ADVANCE
ygfloresucd@gmail.com

Michael Hill
Professor, Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
mrhill@ucdavis.edu
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Denneal Jamison-McClung

Associate Director, UC Davis Biotechnology
Program; Director, BioTech SYSTEM; Program
Coordinator, UC Davis ADVANCE
dsjamison@ucdavis.edu

Phil Kass

Associate Vice Provost, Faculty Equity and
Inclusion; Professor, Analytic Epidemiology
phkass@ucdavis.edu

André Knoesen

Professor, Electrical and Computer Engineering;
Chair, UC Davis Academic Senate
aschair@ucdavis.edu

Karen McDonald

Professor, Chemical Engineering; Faculty Director,
UC Davis ADVANCE

kamcdonald@ucdavis.edu

Karen Nikos-Rose

Associate Director of News and Media Relations,
Strategic Communications
kmnikos@ucdavis.edu

Kyaw Tha Paw U
Professor, Atmospheric Science
ktpawu@ucdavis.edu

Cynthia Pickett

Associate Professor, Psychology; UC Davis
Affirmative Action and Diversity
cpickett@ucdavis.edu

Rahim Reed

Associate Executive Vice Chancellor, Campus
Community Relations

rreed@ucdavis.edu

Susan Rivera

Professor, Psychology; Co-Director, Inclusive
Campus Climate Initiative, Chair, Strength Through
Equity and Diversity Committee, UC Davis ADVANCE
srivera@ucdavis.edu

Refugio Rochin

Professor Emeritus, Agricultural Economics and
Chicana/o Studies; Director Emeritus, Research and
Evaluation, UC Santa Cruz

rrochin@me.com

Raymond Rodriguez

Professor, Molecular and Cellular Biology; Co-PI, UC
Davis ADVANCE

rlrodriguez@ucdavis.edu

Rich Shintu

Diretor, Diversity and Inclusion, Student Affairs and
Campus Diversity

rashintaku@ucdavis.edu

Binnie Singh

Assistant Vice Provost, Academic Affairs; Co-Director,
Capital Resource Network, UC Davis ADVANCE
binsingh@ucdavis.edu

Jasleen Singh
Program Assistant, UC Davis ADVANCE
jesingh@ucdavis.edu

Sheryl Soucy-Lubell
Director of Interdisciplinary Research
Support slslubell@ucdavis.edu

Maureen Stanton

Vice Provost, Academic Affairs; Professor, Evolution
and Ecology; Co-Pl, UC Davis ADVANCE
mlstanton@ucdavis.edu

Lisa Sullivan
Senior Evaluation Analyst, REEd, UC Davis
lhsullivan@ucdavis.edu

Li Zhang

Dean, College of Letters and Science- Division of
Social Sciences

dssdean@ucdavis.edu

Diane O'Dowd
Vice Provost, Academic Personnel
dkodowd@uci.edu

Martha Mecartney

Faculty Assistant to the Dean; Equity Advisor,
ADVANCE; Director, The Henry Samueli School of
Engineering’s Program for Diversity in Engineering
Education; Affirmative Action and Diversity, Faculty
Welfare, Academic Senate

martham@uci.edu
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University of California, Los Angeles

Chris Dunkel Schetter
Associate Vice Chancellor, Faculty Development
cschetter@conet.ucla.edu

University of California, Merced

Gregg Camfield
Vice Provost, Faculty
gcamfield@ucmerced.edu

University of California, Riverside

Mariam Lam

Associate Vice Chancellor, Diversity,
Equity, and Academic Policy
mariam.lam@ucr.edu

Manuela Martins-Green

Professor, Cell Biology; University Committee on
Affirmative Action, Diversity, and Equity
manuela.martins@ucr.edu

Ameae Walker
Vice Provost, Academic Affairs
ameae.walker@ucr.edu

University of California, San Diego

Kelly Lindlar
Director, Academic Policy Development
klindlar@ucsd.edu

University of California, San Francisco

Brian Alldredge

Vice Provost, Academic Affairs; Professor, Clinical
Pharmacy

brian.alldredge@ucsf.edu

Marguerita Lightfoot
Professor, Medicine; Chief, Division of Prevention

Science; Director, Center for Prevention Studies and

UCSF Prevention Research Center; University
Committee on Affirmative Action, Diversity, and
Equity

marguerita.lightfoot@ucsf.edu

University of California, Santa Barbara

Maria Herrera-Sobek

Associate Vice Chancellor, Diversity, Equity and
Academic Policy; Professor, Chicana and Chicano
Studies

maria.sobek@evc.ucsbh.edu

University of California, Santa Cruz

Suzanne Alonzo

Professor, Ecology and Evolutionary Biology; University
Committee on Affirmative Action, Diversity, and Equity
shalonzo@ucsc.edu

Herbert Lee
Vice Provost, Academic Affairs
herbie@ucsc.edu

University of California Office of the President

Susan Carlson
Vice Provost, Academic Personnel; Professor, English
susan.carlson@ucop.edu

University of Texas at El Paso

Ivonne Santiago
Clinical Professor, Civil Engineering
isantiago@utep.edu
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